From: "Powell, Benjamin A."

To: "Powell, Benjamin A."

Cc: <william_smith@judiciary.senate gov> <brian.a.benczkowski@usdoj.gov>"Kavanaugh, Brett
M." <kristi.| remington@usdoj.gov=> <william hall2@usdoj.gov=>,"Snee, Ashley" "Mamo, Jeanie S.","Smith,
Matthew E." <ehaden@balch.com> <chaynes@aclj.org>,"Bumatay, Patrick J."

Subject: Re: Pryor Contact List

Received(Date): Fri, 6 Jun 2003 13:41:02 -0500
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<<6.6.03 Pryor Contact List.doc>>

Please let me know of changes/additions. | also pasted the text below so it can be read on a
blackberry

Prvor Contact List: 6/6/2003

Brian Benczkowski
DOJ/Office of Legal Policy

w: (202) 616-2004

h:

f: (202) 514-1685
brian.a.benczkowski@usdoj.gov
blackberry

Brett Kavanaugh

White House Counsel*s Office

w: (202) 456-7984

¢t | e |

bkavanau@who.eop.gov
blackberry
Benjamin Powell

White House Counsel*s Office



w: (202) 456-7909

C:

h:

fax: (202) 456-7906
bapowell@who.eop.gov

blackberry

William Smith

Senate Judiciary Committee, Senator Sessions
w: (202) 224-8910
william_smith@judiciary.senate.gov

Ed Haden

Friend of General Pryor

w: (205) 226-8795

é:
(b)(6)
h:

ehaden@balch.com

no blackberry

Kristi L. Remington
DOJ/Office of Legal Policy

w: (202) 514-8356

e:
(b)(6)

h:

blackberry



Jay Alan Sekulow
Friend of General Pryor

w: (757) 226-2749

o (b)(6)

assistant's email: chaynes@aclj .orgJ (b)(6)

Robyn Archuleta, assistant, (b)(6)

no blackberry

Bill Hall

DOJ/Office of Legal Policy
w: 202-514-6131
william.hall2@usdoj.gov

blackberry

Benjamin A. Powell

06/06/2003 02:38:19 PM

Record Type: Record

To: See the distribution list at the bottom of this message
cc:  Patrick J. Bumatay/ WHO/EOP@Exchange @@EOP

Subject: Pryor Contact List

Please let me know of changes/additions.



Message Sent To:

william_smith@judiciary.senate gov @ inet
Brian.A Benczkowski@usdoj.gov @ inet
Brett M. Kavanaugh/WHO/EOP@EOP
Kristi.L.Remington@usdoj.gov @ inet
William_Hall2@usdoj.gov @ inet
Ashley Snee/WHO/EOP@Exchange@EOP
Jeanie S. Mamo/WHO/EOP@EOP
Matthew E. Smith/WHO/EOP@EOP
ehaden@balch.com @ inet

chaynes@aclj.org @ inet



Pryvor Contact List: 6/6/2003

Brian Benczkowski
DOJ/Office of Legal Policy
w: (202) 616-2004
e

b (b)(6)

f: (202) 514-1685
brian.a.benczkowski@usdoj.gov
blackberry

Brett Kavanaugh

White House Counsel’s Office
w: (202) 456-7984

e | (b)(6) |
bkavanau@who.eop.gov
blackberry

Benjamin Powell

White House Counsel’s Office
w: (202) 456-7909
e

s (b)(6)
fax: (202) 456-7906
bapowell@who.eop.gov
blackberry

William Smith

Senate Judiciary Committee, Senator
Sessions

w: (202) 224-8910
william_smith@judiciary.senate.gov

Ed Haden
Friend of General Pryor
w: (205) 226-8795

g -
fiz (b)(6)

ehaden@balch.com
no blackberry

Kristi L. Remington
DOJ/Office of Legal Policy
w: (202) 514-8356

5
- (b)(6)
blackberry

Jay Alan Sekulow

Friend of General Pryor

w: (757) 226-2749

c: (757) 589-1855

assistant's email: chaynes@aclj.org,
| (b)(6) |

Robyn Archuleta, assistant,

| (b)(6) |

no blackberry

Bill Hall

DOJ/Office of Legal Policy
w: 202-514-6131
william.hall2(@usdoj.gov
blackberry



